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CC ABSOLUT OPEN
TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Event 28 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
20/01/2019 Results Final
RECORD DE ESPAÑA 3:48.96 , DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL
Circuit Català de Trofeus 3:52.92 JOLY, DAMIEN ANTIB SABADELL 23/03/2014
Rècord Catalunya 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR LAS PALMAS G.C. 09/08/2013

Rank YB Time

1. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:54.47 35,00
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:27.71 29.98 250m: 2:26.89 29.21 350m: 3:25.71 29.44

100m: 57.73 30.04 200m: 1:57.68 29.97 300m: 2:56.27 29.38 400m: 3:54.47 28.76

2. DE CELIS MONTALBAN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:59.63 33,00
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:27.38 30.11 250m: 2:28.14 30.54 350m: 3:29.89 31.13

100m: 57.27 29.75 200m: 1:57.60 30.22 300m: 2:58.76 30.62 400m: 3:59.63 29.74

3. SOLOVEYCHIK, BAR 00 Israel Swimming Association 3:59.74 -
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:28.08 30.03 250m: 2:28.98 30.41 350m: 3:31.14 31.09

100m: 58.05 30.08 200m: 1:58.57 30.49 300m: 3:00.05 31.07 400m: 3:59.74 28.60

4. ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:00.33 31,00
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:28.84 30.61 250m: 2:29.82 30.56 350m: 3:31.54 30.86

100m: 58.23 30.19 200m: 1:59.26 30.42 300m: 3:00.68 30.86 400m: 4:00.33 28.79

5. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:01.55 29,00
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:29.62 30.94 250m: 2:31.47 30.64 350m: 3:32.68 30.61

100m: 58.68 30.42 200m: 2:00.83 31.21 300m: 3:02.07 30.60 400m: 4:01.55 28.87

6. ROSIN, YONATAN SHARON 00 Israel Swimming Association 4:04.47 -
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:30.69 30.91 250m: 2:32.58 30.66 350m: 3:34.40 30.75

100m: 59.78 30.85 200m: 2:01.92 31.23 300m: 3:03.65 31.07 400m: 4:04.47 30.07

7. HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:07.16 28,00
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:28.58 30.55 250m: 2:30.85 31.04 350m: 3:35.79 32.69

100m: 58.03 30.00 200m: 1:59.81 31.23 300m: 3:03.10 32.25 400m: 4:07.16 31.37

8. ESCRITS MANOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Granollers 4:12.11 27,00
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:31.63 31.78 250m: 2:35.59 32.18 350m: 3:40.45 32.44

100m: 59.85 30.80 200m: 2:03.41 31.78 300m: 3:08.01 32.42 400m: 4:12.11 31.66

9. RODRIGUEZ CAO, Albert 01 C.N. Sabadell 4:16.60 26,00
50m: 29.67 29.67 200m: 2:06.82 1:05.30 300m: 3:11.53 32.37 400m: 4:16.60 31.78

100m: 1:01.52 31.85 250m: 2:39.16 32.34 350m: 3:44.82 33.29

10. PONCE VIA, Marc 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:19.00 25,00
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:31.29 32.03 250m: 2:38.08 33.45 350m: 3:45.66 33.84

100m: 59.26 30.98 200m: 2:04.63 33.34 300m: 3:11.82 33.74 400m: 4:19.00 33.34


